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Playing Statistics
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NAMGAIL Tundup
TUNDUP Rinchen
AMIR Al

GIRI Mohd Ajaz
BELWAL Amit

DORJAY Jigmat
NAMGAIL Lundup
PUNCHOK Tsewang
NAMGAIL Dorjay
PALDAN Sonam

TASHI Ganbo

GIRI Mustaque Ahmad
TSEWANG Lobzang
TASHI Skarma
GURMET Sonam

IQBAL Mohd
HUSSAIN Zakir
RABGAIS Konchok
NAMGYAL Stanzin
SAIFULLAH Saifullah

21 GIRI Abdul Gaffar
22 NAMGAIL Rigzin

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
10 PALDAN Sonam
15 GURMET Sonam

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 23 MAR 2012
Including Game #16

IND - India

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

D 5 0 O
F 5 1 2
F 5 1 2
F 5 2 0
F 5 1 1
F 1 0 O
F 5 0 0
D 5 1 0
F 5 1 0
GK 5 0 O
F 5 2 1
F 5 2 1
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 O
GK 5 0 O
F 5 3 0
F 5 0 1
F 5 0 O
F 5 0 O
F 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
D 5 0 1
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

5 5 2 3355 1131
5 5 5 266:05 88.69
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SVS SOG SVS%
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161

34 73.53
202 79.70
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0.00
5.88
12.50
33.33
8.33

0.00
0.00
33.33
25.00
0.00

22.22
15.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

42.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

GAA SOW L

15.92
9.25

000
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LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHMO040IND_83 7.0
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