



Challenge Cup of Asia



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 23 MAR 2012 Including Game #16

IND - India

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG I	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	NAMGAIL Tundup	D	5	0	0	0	4	-21	0	0	0	10	0.00
2	TUNDUP Rinchen	F	5	1	2	3	6	-5	0	0	0	17	5.88
3	AMIR Ali	F	5	1	2	3	2	-12	0	0	0	8	12.50
4	GIRI Mohd Ajaz	F	5	2	0	2	0	-11	0	0	0	6	33.33
5	BELWAL Amit	F	5	1	1	2	0	-11	0	0	0	12	8.33
6	DORJAY Jigmat	F	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
7	NAMGAIL Lundup	F	5	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	2	0.00
8	PUNCHOK Tsewang	D	5	1	0	1	16	-15	0	0	0	3	33.33
9	NAMGAIL Dorjay	F	5	1	0	1	0	-2	1	0	0	4	25.00
10	PALDAN Sonam	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
11	TASHI Ganbo	F	5	2	1	3	2	-8	0	1	0	9	22.22
12	GIRI Mustaque Ahmad	F	5	2	1	3	8	-5	0	0	0	13	15.38
13	TSEWANG Lobzang	D	5	0	1	1	4	-11	0	0	0	0	0.00
14	TASHI Skarma	D	5	0	0	0	0	-11	0	0	0	7	0.00
15	GURMET Sonam	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
16	IQBAL Mohd	F	5	3	0	3	0	-10	0	1	0	7	42.86
17	HUSSAIN Zakir	F	5	0	1	1	0	-6	0	0	0	2	0.00
18	RABGAIS Konchok	F	5	0	0	0	0	-11	0	0	0	2	0.00
19	NAMGYAL Stanzin	F	5	0	0	0	2	-8	0	0	0	0	0.00
20	SAIFULLAH Saifullah	F	5	0	0	0	0	-6	0	0	0	0	0.00
21	GIRI Abdul Gaffar	D	5	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	0	0.00
22	NAMGAIL Rigzin	D	5	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
Goal	keeping Statistics												

N	lo Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	10 PALDAN Sonam	5	5	2	33:55	11.31	9	25	34	73.53	15.92	0 0 0
1	15 GURMET Sonam	5	5	5	266:05	88.69	41	161	202	79.70	9.25	0 1 4

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		